
 
 
 

 
 

Pub Quiz & Pasta 
 

First Tuesday of every month in 2017 
£50 first prize 

  

  
 

 

Tuesday 10th January 2017 
 Tuesday 7th February 2017 

Tuesday 7th March 2017 
Tuesday 4th April 2017 
 Tuesday 2nd May 2017 
Tuesday 6th June 2017 
Tuesday 4th July 2017 

Tuesday 2nd August 2017 
 Tuesday 5th September 2017 

Tuesday 3rd October 2017 
Tuesday 7th November 2017 
Tuesday 5th December 2017 

 
 

Please book as our events are proving very popular! 
£1 entry per person, £6 with food 

 


